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Table 8.6C Standard Errors of Numbers (in Thousands) of Persons Aged 12 or Older, by Age Group and Geographic Characteristics: 2011 and 2012 

Geographic Characteristic 
Total 
(2011) 

Total 
(2012) 

Aged 12-17 
(2011) 

Aged 12-17 
(2012) 

Aged 18-25 
(2011) 

Aged 18-25 
(2012) 

Aged 26+  
(2011) 

Aged 26+  
(2012) 

TOTAL 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

GEOGRAPHIC DIVISION         

     Northeast 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

          New England 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

          Middle Atlantic 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

     Midwest 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

          East North Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

          West North Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

     South 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

          South Atlantic 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

          East South Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

          West South Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

     West 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

          Mountain 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

          Pacific 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

COUNTY TYPE         

     Large Metro 2,123   2,021   280   263   410   405   1,876   1,791   

     Small Metro 1,664   1,638   208   198   374   329   1,428   1,415   

          250K – 1 Mil. Pop. 1,369   1,332   170   170   239   222   1,206   1,158   

          < 250K Pop. 1,051   1,037   129   110   290   248   860   864   

     Nonmetro 1,112   1,138   124   124   171   164   960   995   

          Urbanized 779   788   93   98   128   117   661   671   

          Less Urbanized 888   827   90   82   118   119   764   712   

          Completely Rural 405   489   40   45   56   50   339   422   

Source:  SAMHSA, Center for Behavioral Health Statistics and Quality, National Survey on Drug Use and Health, 2011 and 2012.
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Table 8.7C Standard Errors of Numbers (in Thousands) of Persons Aged 18 or Older, by Age Group and Geographic Characteristics: 2011 and 2012  

Geographic Characteristic 
Total
(2011)

Total
(2012)

Aged 18-25
(2011)

Aged 18-25 
(2012) 

Aged 26-49
(2011)

Aged 26-49
(2012)

Aged 50+
(2011)

Aged 50+
(2012)

TOTAL 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

GEOGRAPHIC DIVISION         

     Northeast 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

          New England 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

          Middle Atlantic 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

     Midwest 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

          East North Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

          West North Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

     South 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

          South Atlantic 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

          East South Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

          West South Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

     West 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

          Mountain 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

          Pacific 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   

COUNTY TYPE         

     Large Metro 2,001   1,906   410   405   1,016   1,073   1,388   1,392   

     Small Metro 1,563   1,519   374   329   804   758   1,007   966   

          250K – 1 Mil. Pop. 1,279   1,229   239   222   671   644   843   771   

          < 250K Pop. 972   966   290   248   463   437   600   596   

     Nonmetro 1,032   1,079   171   164   533   462   643   731   

          Urbanized 714   732   128   117   390   351   407   463   

          Less Urbanized 826   777   118   119   362   324   548   503   

          Completely Rural 379   458   56   50   142   153   251   345   

Source:  SAMHSA, Center for Behavioral Health Statistics and Quality, National Survey on Drug Use and Health, 2011 and 2012.
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Table 8.8C Standard Errors of Numbers (in Thousands) of Persons Aged 12 or Older, by Youth and Adult Age Groups and Geographic 
Characteristics: 2011 and 2012 

Geographic Characteristic 
Total 
(2011) 

Total 
(2012) 

Aged 12-17 
(2011) 

Aged 12-17 
(2012) 

Aged 18+ 
(2011) 

Aged 18+ 
(2012) 

TOTAL 0   0   0   0   0   0   

GEOGRAPHIC DIVISION       

     Northeast 0   0   0   0   0   0   

          New England 0   0   0   0   0   0   

          Middle Atlantic 0   0   0   0   0   0   

     Midwest 0   0   0   0   0   0   

          East North Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   

          West North Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   

     South 0   0   0   0   0   0   

          South Atlantic 0   0   0   0   0   0   

          East South Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   

          West South Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   

     West 0   0   0   0   0   0   

          Mountain 0   0   0   0   0   0   

          Pacific 0   0   0   0   0   0   

COUNTY TYPE       

     Large Metro 2,123   2,021   280   263   2,001   1,906   

     Small Metro 1,664   1,638   208   198   1,563   1,519   

          250K – 1 Mil. Pop. 1,369   1,332   170   170   1,279   1,229   

          < 250K Pop. 1,051   1,037   129   110   972   966   

     Nonmetro 1,112   1,138   124   124   1,032   1,079   

          Urbanized 779   788   93   98   714   732   

          Less Urbanized 888   827   90   82   826   777   

          Completely Rural 405   489   40   45   379   458   

Source:  SAMHSA, Center for Behavioral Health Statistics and Quality, National Survey on Drug Use and Health, 2011 and 2012.



130319 

Table 8.9C Standard Errors of Numbers (in Thousands) of Persons Aged 12 or Older, by Underage and Legal Drinking Age Groups and Geographic 
Characteristics: 2011 and 2012 

Geographic Characteristic 
Total 
(2011) 

Total 
(2012) 

Aged 12-20 
(2011) 

Aged 12-20 
(2012) 

Aged 21+ 
(2011) 

Aged 21+ 
(2012) 

TOTAL 0   0   508   501   2,393   2,356   

GEOGRAPHIC DIVISION       

     Northeast 0   0   183   169   961   916   

          New England 0   0   88   81   402   425   

          Middle Atlantic 0   0   160   148   874   812   

     Midwest 0   0   172   150   869   881   

          East North Central 0   0   144   126   701   650   

          West North Central 0   0   89   86   523   595   

     South 0   0   361   312   1,532   1,488   

          South Atlantic 0   0   286   214   1,179   1,091   

          East South Central 0   0   99   90   490   503   

          West South Central 0   0   203   222   853   933   

     West 0   0   273   313   1,307   1,272   

          Mountain 0   0   144   107   724   552   

          Pacific 0   0   232   294   1,093   1,147   

COUNTY TYPE       

     Large Metro 2,123   2,021   406   412   1,946   1,856   

     Small Metro 1,664   1,638   325   295   1,497   1,475   

          250K – 1 Mil. Pop. 1,369   1,332   228   234   1,250   1,201   

          < 250K Pop. 1,051   1,037   243   188   910   926   

     Nonmetro 1,112   1,138   172   172   1,005   1,043   

          Urbanized 779   788   131   131   689   707   

          Less Urbanized 888   827   128   118   800   750   

          Completely Rural 405   489   60   66   363   440   

Source:  SAMHSA, Center for Behavioral Health Statistics and Quality, National Survey on Drug Use and Health, 2011 and 2012.
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